
種目CODE 競技 進出 順位 No 氏名 カナ 所属 数値化記録 風 DBCODE ｾﾞｯｹﾝ1 選手１ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ2 選手２ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ3 選手３ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ4 選手４ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ5 選手５ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ6 選手６

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 1 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 4192 273407 32 芦高 晟弥(2) 36 垣内 慶紀(2) 40 小池 綾(2) 46 高瀬 一晟(2) 66 濵田 伊吹(1) 67 林 申雅(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 2 近大附 ｷﾝﾀﾞｲﾌ 4218 273319 8 高橋 祐希(2) 14 森原 蓮斗(2) 17 高 蓮太郎(2) 18 南 侑希(2) 21 牧 俊佑(1) 22 佐々木 祥吾(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 3 清風 ｾｲﾌｳ 4247 273337 90 川勝 慎太郎(2) 93 木村 海和(2) 94 古城 昇太郎(2) 102 土井 遥斗(2) 638 小山 真嗣(1) 822 松實 孝樹(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 4 生野 ｲｸﾉ 4253 273401 86 小林 和慈(2) 88 髙田 敦史(2) 92 冨士原 泰樹(2) 93 光弘 航太郎(2) 95 柿塚 良太郎(1) 96 今田 航世(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 5 大商大 ﾀﾞｲｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 4276 273341 282 立木 真翔(2) 285 泉 奏至(1) 287 上野 佑太朗(1) 288 塩屋 風太(1) 292 成瀬 三太(1) 295 横山 慶太(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 6 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 4373 273439 107 岩田 侑也(2) 109 中村 大雅(2) 110 橋本 昂星(2) 111 福井 清流(2) 117 嶋野 誠胡(2) 130 上田 竣貴(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 7 天王寺 ﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 4374 273344 74 北川 勝久(2) 76 田中 光(2) 77 延安 一真(2) 78 松井 健太(2) 80 金子 傑(2) 811 田中 遼司(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 8 東大阪大柏原 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｶｼﾜﾗ 4391 273312 45 江川 克(2) 46 田中 虎乃丞(2) 47 中谷 真心人(2) 48 野上 大輝(2) 54 石関 佑一朗(1) 55 中橋 賢(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 9 八尾 ﾔｵ 4400 273364 141 楠井 祐大(2) 142 岡本 倫太朗(2) 144 勝山 治斗(2) 150 大澤 力也(2) 622 松浦 楓(1) 663 猪狩 七音(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 10 教大天王寺 ｷｮｳﾀﾞｲﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 4403 273317 351 岡田 泰蔵(2) 352 木村 悠(2) 357 坊農 由磨(2) 740 竹田 帆希(1) 742 濱田 康佑(1) 744 増田 伊吹(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 11 泉陽 ｾﾝﾖｳ 4408 273437 172 中村 亘佑(2) 173 福森 康真(2) 813 辻 椋凪(1) 819 井上 静吾(1) 821 冨尾 悠人(1) 822 蓮蔵 真太郎(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 12 上宮 ｳｴﾉﾐﾔ 4428 273307 306 佐田谷 尊(2) 308 中西 翼(2) 454 山口 開斗(2) 767 伊藤 巧朗(1) 768 辻 颯大(1) 774 中山 雄斗(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 13 高津 ｺｳﾂﾞ 4454 273323 226 北 陽和(2) 230 阪口 遥亮(2) 232 杉本 剛(2) 234 田中 雄翔(2) 237 中島 宏二郎(2) 240 船本 直希(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 14 阪南大 ﾊﾝﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 4477 273455 497 蒲生 順平(2) 498 本田 大翔(2) 499 石田 匠(2) 500 村上 飛羽(2) 1012 宇野 栞(1) 1019 池田 太弛(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 15 阿倍野 ｱﾍﾞﾉ 4486 273301 336 杉本 翔悟(2) 337 田中 大樹(2) 338 仲村 正汰(2) 339 羽田 怜遠(2) 340 林 壯亮(2) 341 松田 耀(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 16 信太 ｼﾉﾀﾞ 4487 273429 481 髙木 寛太(2) 482 中谷 壮良(2) 483 植田 絢慎(2) 484 藤﨑 郁斗(2) 485 八木 陽大(2) 857 渡邉 雅也(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 17 鳳 ｵｵﾄﾘ 4492 273408 152 井上 悠夢(2) 153 岩腰 大来(2) 154 加藤 諒一(2) 155 菊野 泰生(2) 159 松村 遥光(2) 161 美和 歩(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 18 初芝立命館 ﾊﾂｼﾊﾞﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝ 4497 273452 705 久保田 樹(2) 706 髙岡 幸輝(2) 985 土葛 晃久(1) 986 平野 優汰(1) 990 澤岡 信吾(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 19 三国丘 ﾐｸﾆｶﾞｵｶ 4506 273464 369 岩田 颯史(2) 372 田辺 駿斗(2) 377 松阪 歩(2) 378 村上 了太郎(2) 380 吉本 颯太(2) 865 池辺 龍馬(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 20 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 4507 273436 247 北川 渓太(2) 249 戸松 征太郎(2) 250 西岡 貴星翔(2) 254 和田 涼馬(2) 824 磯本 楓太(1) 828 中村 陽人(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 21 久米田 ｸﾒﾀﾞ 4508 273415 411 川﨑 遼太(2) 412 月木 大賀(2) 413 辻 陸人(2) 414 中村 颯征(2) 416 南野 佑貴(2) 1045 佐野 真啓(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 22 貝塚南 ｶｲﾂﾞｶﾐﾅﾐ 4519 273410 718 塩谷 直弥(2) 723 福田 紘暉(2) 725 文野 天翔(2) 832 田路 大座(1) 833 山出 隆太(1) 834 古屋鋪 海琉(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 23 山本 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ 4541 273370 326 仁尾 葉月(2) 327 寺田 翔真(2) 329 豊澤 拓己(2) 330 神宅 駿利(2) 783 川東 世汰(1) 784 興梠 響(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 24 花園 ﾊﾅｿﾞﾉ 4553 273350 608 金井 信一郎(2) 609 楠原 勇仁(2) 610 下田 健太郎(2) 611 大知 祐翔(2) 612 ⾧谷 草汰(2) 614 矢木 優希(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 25 浪速 ﾅﾆﾜ 4558 273347 467 飯尾 駆(2) 469 佐橋 怜(2) 474 広瀬 一進(2) 835 玉置 達也(1) 837 中田 陽太郎(1) 864 塩谷 佑真(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 26 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 4559 273412 450 因幡 知哉(2) 454 小坂 正也(2) 455 佐藤 颯人(2) 457 田中 聖斗(2) 840 上垣 好生(1) 846 黒野 夢月紀(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 27 金岡 ｶﾅｵｶ 4571 273411 794 浅井 魁斗(1) 795 金城 裕真(1) 796 米本 尚生(1) 797 近藤 海月(1) 798 蛭谷 颯太(1) 800 徳永 宇宙(1)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 28 清教学園 ｾｲｷｮｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ 4585 273433 343 伊藤 陸(2) 344 岩城 伊弘人(2) 348 小島 楓多(2) 349 栢木 健成(2) 352 中嶌 大介(2) 353 西川 大貴(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 29 堺西 ｻｶｲﾆｼ 4587 273422 315 伊藤 俊(2) 316 奥田 葵(2) 317 佐藤 偉成(2) 319 土谷 秀太(2) 320 中西 悠輝(2) 324 造酒 泰斗(2)

601   100 男子 ４×１００ｍ 30 富田林 ﾄﾝﾀﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ 4597 273444 625 泉谷 勇佑(2) 626 礒田 光(2) 631 中尾 航大(2) 919 上野 颯己(1) 920 大西 敬人(1) 924 吉原 怜(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 1 近大附 ｷﾝﾀﾞｲﾌ 32083 273319 8 高橋 祐希(2) 9 織田 篤也(2) 14 森原 蓮斗(2) 16 吉川 偉己(2) 22 佐々木 祥吾(1) 23 加茂 翼(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 2 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 32154 273407 44 末藤 唯人(2) 45 住田 夢大(2) 46 高瀬 一晟(2) 54 堀内 貫志(2) 57 森本 浩貴(2) 67 林 申雅(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 3 生野 ｲｸﾉ 32159 273401 86 小林 和慈(2) 88 髙田 敦史(2) 92 冨士原 泰樹(2) 93 光弘 航太郎(2) 95 柿塚 良太郎(1) 96 今田 航世(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 4 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 32680 273436 247 北川 渓太(2) 249 戸松 征太郎(2) 250 西岡 貴星翔(2) 251 東 翔真(2) 253 村尾 颯太(2) 254 和田 涼馬(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 5 泉陽 ｾﾝﾖｳ 32738 273437 170 上垣内 匠(2) 171 田中 友弥(2) 819 井上 静吾(1) 820 嘉陽 健介(1) 821 冨尾 悠人(1) 822 蓮蔵 真太郎(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 6 上宮 ｳｴﾉﾐﾔ 33102 273307 306 佐田谷 尊(2) 308 中西 翼(2) 454 山口 開斗(2) 767 伊藤 巧朗(1) 774 中山 雄斗(1) 775 大西 元士(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 7 堺西 ｻｶｲﾆｼ 33123 273422 315 伊藤 俊(2) 317 佐藤 偉成(2) 319 土谷 秀太(2) 324 造酒 泰斗(2) 325 薮下 真斗(2) 946 坂尾 海仁(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 8 登美丘 ﾄﾐｵｶ 33141 273443 574 板敷 桐生(2) 577 柏原 一仁(2) 589 福井 大斗(2) 909 木村 颯志(1) 911 中元 健芽生(1) 912 本田 創大(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 9 八尾 ﾔｵ 33183 273364 139 福湯 颯太(2) 142 岡本 倫太朗(2) 145 白井 快樹(2) 151 天野 結斗(2) 622 松浦 楓(1) 661 馬門 孝介(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 10 東大阪大柏原 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｶｼﾜﾗ 33205 273312 46 田中 虎乃丞(2) 47 中谷 真心人(2) 52 岡本 敢汰(2) 54 石関 佑一朗(1) 55 中橋 賢(1) 56 森本 晃生(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 11 天王寺 ﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 33226 273344 74 北川 勝久(2) 76 田中 光(2) 77 延安 一真(2) 80 金子 傑(2) 82 吉冨 文暁(2) 809 笠谷 侑生(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 12 高津 ｺｳﾂﾞ 33281 273323 224 太田 悠聖(2) 225 川端 恵治(2) 227 国吉 遼河(2) 231 清水 颯太(2) 233 田中 天晴(2) 238 難波 凜(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 13 大商大 ﾀﾞｲｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 33304 273341 280 河崎 侑真(2) 282 立木 真翔(2) 285 泉 奏至(1) 287 上野 佑太朗(1) 288 塩屋 風太(1) 291 寺田 瑛大(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 14 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 33341 273439 107 岩田 侑也(2) 109 中村 大雅(2) 110 橋本 昂星(2) 111 福井 清流(2) 117 嶋野 誠胡(2) 784 栗林 春貴(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 15 花園 ﾊﾅｿﾞﾉ 33390 273350 607 榎本 遼(2) 609 楠原 勇仁(2) 610 下田 健太郎(2) 611 大知 祐翔(2) 612 ⾧谷 草汰(2) 613 原田 心(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 16 鳳 ｵｵﾄﾘ 33465 273408 152 井上 悠夢(2) 153 岩腰 大来(2) 155 菊野 泰生(2) 159 松村 遥光(2) 161 美和 歩(2) 810 間嶋 寛希(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 17 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 33489 273412 450 因幡 知哉(2) 451 大本 海翔(2) 454 小坂 正也(2) 457 田中 聖斗(2) 458 田中 飛羽(2) 848 徳永 凌大(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 18 久米田 ｸﾒﾀﾞ 33498 273415 410 加納 哲杜(2) 411 川﨑 遼太(2) 413 辻 陸人(2) 414 中村 颯征(2) 416 南野 佑貴(2) 1045 佐野 真啓(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 19 阪南大 ﾊﾝﾅﾝﾀﾞｲ 33610 273455 498 本田 大翔(2) 499 石田 匠(2) 503 牛牧 憲汰(2) 504 大田 真平(2) 505 川村 浩輔(2) 1024 橋本 蒼太(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 20 浪速 ﾅﾆﾜ 33785 273347 467 飯尾 駆(2) 468 市山 大氣(2) 469 佐橋 怜(2) 472 中西 優弥(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 21 山本 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ 33884 273370 326 仁尾 葉月(2) 327 寺田 翔真(2) 329 豊澤 拓己(2) 330 神宅 駿利(2) 784 興梠 響(1) 786 村上 櫂(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 22 阿倍野 ｱﾍﾞﾉ 33903 273301 334 川本 晶斗(2) 335 久保 徹馬(2) 338 仲村 正汰(2) 341 松田 耀(2) 719 坂口 大晟(1) 720 山下 皓生(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 23 清教学園 ｾｲｷｮｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ 33932 273433 343 伊藤 陸(2) 353 西川 大貴(2) 357 山根 幸希(2) 358 吉田 直剛(2) 901 竹本 志道(1) 905 棟近 航聖(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 24 信太 ｼﾉﾀﾞ 33945 273429 480 植村 太陽(2) 481 髙木 寛太(2) 482 中谷 壮良(2) 484 藤﨑 郁斗(2) 485 八木 陽大(2) 860 大石 光(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 25 東大谷 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵﾀﾆ 34029 273473 566 西野 修平(2) 567 東良 未雲(2) 568 川﨑 慎悟(2) 570 高濱 俊輝(2) 1028 下﨑 勇誠(1) 1096 直島 快和(1)



603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 26 泉大津 ｲｽﾞﾐｵｵﾂ 34083 273403 257 上岡 将士(2) 258 大谷 祐貴(2) 259 小松 創大(2) 260 坂井 聖斗(2) 261 滝川 蒔音(2) 266 百瀬 太喜(2)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 27 佐野 ｻﾉ 34088 273425 187 上房 奏太(2) 189 奥田 倖成(2) 191 武田 青空(2) 198 早野 晋太郎(2) 200 牧瀬 雅士(2) 928 中山 彬(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 28 富田林 ﾄﾝﾀﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ 34125 273444 625 泉谷 勇佑(2) 628 下野 宏貴(2) 629 多田 歩生(2) 631 中尾 航大(2) 919 上野 颯己(1) 923 中山 駿(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 29 三国丘 ﾐｸﾆｶﾞｵｶ 34181 273464 368 池田 匠(2) 373 寺内 佳弘(2) 377 松阪 歩(2) 378 村上 了太郎(2) 380 吉本 颯太(2) 869 前平 健竜(1)

603   100 男子 ４×４００ｍ 30 清水谷 ｼﾐｽﾞﾀﾞﾆ 34195 273327 377 祝嶺 光春(2) 378 芹田 颯汰(2) 379 千田 倖大(2) 381 豊留 武眞(2) 382 前田 脩太(2) 763 山田 大起(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 1 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 4789 273407 22 中田 茉希(2) 23 樋口 綾音(2) 25 福田 七海(2) 27 水谷 結花(2) 29 奥田 萌佳(1) 34 塚本 稀愛来(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 2 生野 ｲｸﾉ 4790 273401 81 河本 瑞華(2) 84 児玉 かえで(2) 86 藤原 帆彩(2) 87 前原 ゆい(2) 88 南 日菜子(2) 90 浅本 涼香(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 3 近大附 ｷﾝﾀﾞｲﾌ 4940 273319 55 西本 一葉(2) 60 田中 佑果(1) 61 豊西 遥香(1) 62 澤村 美月(1) 63 砂野 珠唯(1) 300 吉村 華英(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 4 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 5001 273320 19 大津 有生(2) 20 松本 桃佳(2) 21 大谷 華未(2) 22 土佐 美月(2) 24 高岡 あずき(2) 37 ⾧尾 菜美(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 5 泉陽 ｾﾝﾖｳ 5062 273437 110 太農 晴菜(2) 111 野口 七菜(2) 112 村木 菜生子(2) 386 山口 祐羽里(1) 388 加藤 彩春(1) 389 大浦 菜緒(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 6 大商大 ﾀﾞｲｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 5088 273341 69 三宅 彩菜(2) 70 二ノ宮 沙那(2) 72 川上 穂華(1) 73 田中 冴花(1) 74 森本 琴音(1) 335 西岡 愛理(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 7 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 5190 273439 51 上野 夏美(2) 52 園原 樹那(2) 53 宮繁 愛葉(2) 68 楠井 菜摘(1) 373 中筋 真弓(1) 374 藤田 愛香(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 8 八尾 ﾔｵ 5210 273364 38 井上 愛彩(2) 39 荻野 柚月(2) 42 柳澤 萌衣(2) 43 岡 栞里(2) 44 金谷 菜々実(2) 303 辻井 里奈(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 9 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 ﾃﾂﾞｶﾔﾏｲｽﾞﾐｶﾞｵｶ 5224 273442 348 窪田 倖己(2) 349 小泉 美依(2) 350 白石 菜々子(2) 351 中野 綾海(2) 352 霧山 紗永(1) 505 岸本 莉歩(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 10 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 5232 273412 228 糸洲 七海(2) 229 岡田 知佳(2) 232 清玄寺 菜生(2) 234 泰山 心美(2) 401 有馬 紗彩(1) 402 山本 笑綸(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 11 鳳 ｵｵﾄﾘ 5239 273408 152 煙草谷 ほのか(2) 154 堀 青空(2) 156 松下 彩季(2) 159 山本 萌絵(2) 383 益田 結以(1) 498 栗林 羽梨(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ ○ 12 三国丘 ﾐｸﾆｶﾞｵｶ 5331 273464 205 川村 美紗貴(2) 207 森原 弥久(2) 208 山田 美月(2) 368 岡﨑 百花(1) 416 野間 千永(1) 418 中屋 茉莉(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 13 清水谷 ｼﾐｽﾞﾀﾞﾆ 5398 273327 184 石川 木音(2) 185 植田 紗妃(2) 186 木下 瑛琳(2) 187 下辻 春奈(2) 188 松下 明香里(2) 369 藤村 瑞歩(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 14 大谷 ｵｵﾀﾆ 5426 273311 139 橋本 暖乃(2) 142 宇野 菜々瀬(1) 144 杉本 詩織(1) 145 髙島 綺璃華(1) 146 竹内 優花(1) 148 森田 晴菜(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 15 清教学園 ｾｲｷｮｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ 5442 273433 190 乾 友里愛(2) 191 井上 ひなた(2) 429 尾崎 愛美(1) 430 藤井 志乃(1) 431 前田 夏歩(1) 433 松田 悠(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 16 高津 ｺｳﾂﾞ 5446 273323 161 左貫 楓果(2) 163 福山 萌菜(2) 164 松井 理美(2) 165 吉田 百芙(2) 358 田畑 日陽里(1) 359 山本 花蓮(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 17 プール学院 ﾌﾟｰﾙｶﾞｸｲﾝ 5459 273376 233 北山 綾樹(2) 234 山中 望暖(2) 311 井上 心音(1) 312 古宅 陽向(1) 313 古宅 陽和(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 18 上宮太子 ｳｴﾉﾐﾔﾀｲｼ 5460 273406 295 ⾧谷 葵(2) 296 武田 実夏(2) 297 的場 千明(1) 471 上田 茉咲(1) 472 髙﨑 鞠華(1) 473 田中 沙希(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 19 堺西 ｻｶｲﾆｼ 5471 273422 180 安部 綾音(2) 181 岡田 葵(2) 182 中田 実和(2) 183 松尾 望(2) 453 上野 葉月(1) 454 落合 優萌(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 20 狭山 ｻﾔﾏ 5485 273427 358 足立 涼音(2) 359 倉本 彩雅(2) 360 後藤 花音(2) 361 ⾧岡 朋花(2) 362 西野 鈴菜(2) 484 宮﨑 桃花(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 21 住吉 ｽﾐﾖｼ 5488 273334 103 中道 咲空(2) 106 崎原 舞(2) 107 稲垣 乙羽(2) 108 水杉 朱里(2) 298 樗木 紗英(1) 399 野瀬 いぶき(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 22 八尾翠翔 ﾔｵｽｲｼｮｳ 5491 273366 353 伊佐 皇鈴(1) 354 伊東 彩美(1) 355 内本 未羽(1) 356 馬詰 麻由(1) 357 佐々木 璃子(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 23 花園 ﾊﾅｿﾞﾉ 5494 273350 305 岩井 美樹(1) 306 上久 ちひろ(1) 307 鈴木 麗那(1) 308 吉村 理桜(1) 411 髙橋 瑞葵(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 24 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 5507 273436 118 越智 楓彩(2) 120 冨永 瑞生(2) 393 穴吹 しおり(1) 397 加藤 涼花(1) 398 川口 知夏(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 25 阿倍野 ｱﾍﾞﾉ 5523 273301 117 塩瀬 詩(2) 119 寺家 颯希(2) 120 堀 日和(2) 121 森下 珠羽(2) 349 濵 渚紗(1) 350 山崎 仁美(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 26 金光八尾 ｺﾝｺｳﾔｵ 5524 273326 177 中西 しおり(1) 178 宮崎 真衣(1) 179 村田 葉琉(1) 366 琴谷 涼菜(1) 368 吉中 ことみ(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 27 浪速 ﾅﾆﾜ 5593 273347 242 安藤 寧々花(2) 243 辻 朱莉(2) 395 岡安 綺来(1) 397 山田 陽花(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 28 みどり清朋 ﾐﾄﾞﾘｾｲﾎｳ 5601 273375 221 北埜 紗衣(2) 316 西辺 梨紗(1) 317 加藤 心花(1) 318 西本 結衣(1) 319 村西 亜梨沙(1) 320 若竹 玲泉(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 29 阪南 ﾊﾝﾅﾝ 5610 273351 202 大住 真菜(2) 203 小西 彩月(2) 204 増野 モナ(2) 351 山本 咲奈(1) 352 米本 萌(1)

601   200 女子 ４×１００ｍ 30 信太 ｼﾉﾀﾞ 5659 273429 239 柳本 愛那(2) 240 渡邊 眞季(2) 410 久保 夏実(2) 411 西村 端璃依(1) 412 植村 望愛(1) 413 岡崎 莉子(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 1 生野 ｲｸﾉ 35005 273401 80 金丸 絢華(2) 82 菅野 歩花(2) 84 児玉 かえで(2) 86 藤原 帆彩(2) 88 南 日菜子(2) 90 浅本 涼香(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 2 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 35062 273320 18 河内 瀬桜(2) 19 大津 有生(2) 20 松本 桃佳(2) 22 土佐 美月(2) 24 高岡 あずき(2) 37 ⾧尾 菜美(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 3 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 35333 273407 20 高島 七海(2) 22 中田 茉希(2) 23 樋口 綾音(2) 25 福田 七海(2) 27 水谷 結花(2) 34 塚本 稀愛来(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 4 近大附 ｷﾝﾀﾞｲﾌ 40211 273319 55 西本 一葉(2) 56 松井 心音(2) 57 國森 綾乃(2) 60 田中 佑果(1) 61 豊西 遥香(1) 62 澤村 美月(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 5 泉陽 ｾﾝﾖｳ 40722 273437 109 浮田 采伽(2) 110 太農 晴菜(2) 112 村木 菜生子(2) 386 山口 祐羽里(1) 388 加藤 彩春(1) 389 大浦 菜緒(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 6 八尾 ﾔｵ 41278 273364 39 荻野 柚月(2) 42 柳澤 萌衣(2) 43 岡 栞里(2) 44 金谷 菜々実(2) 291 梅本 采希(1) 303 辻井 里奈(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 7 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 42075 273412 228 糸洲 七海(2) 229 岡田 知佳(2) 232 清玄寺 菜生(2) 234 泰山 心美(2) 401 有馬 紗彩(1) 402 山本 笑綸(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 8 ⾧野 ﾅｶﾞﾉ 42247 273445 96 折田 すず花(2) 97 川上 桃花(2) 98 阪田 桃香(2) 100 森本 芽佳(2) 101 山岸 朱里(2) 469 松崎 由莉(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 9 登美丘 ﾄﾐｵｶ 42377 273443 274 岡田 華央(2) 276 戸水 真帆(2) 277 西川 颯(2) 279 馬場 仁美(2) 438 登山 菜月(1) 439 東野 楓(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 10 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 ﾃﾂﾞｶﾔﾏｲｽﾞﾐｶﾞｵｶ 42431 273442 348 窪田 倖己(2) 349 小泉 美依(2) 350 白石 菜々子(2) 351 中野 綾海(2) 352 霧山 紗永(1) 506 阪倉 愛衣(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 11 堺西 ｻｶｲﾆｼ 42445 273422 180 安部 綾音(2) 181 岡田 葵(2) 182 中田 実和(2) 183 松尾 望(2) 453 上野 葉月(1) 454 落合 優萌(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ ○ 12 教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附 ｷｮｳｲｸｾﾝﾀｰﾌ 42628 273369 208 大野 桜空(2) 209 篠﨑 七海(2) 210 森山 未来(2) 293 髙橋 藍(1) 294 高峰 レイ(1) 295 多田 悠未(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 13 大谷 ｵｵﾀﾆ 42799 273311 139 橋本 暖乃(2) 142 宇野 菜々瀬(1) 143 落合 遙(1) 144 杉本 詩織(1) 146 竹内 優花(1) 148 森田 晴菜(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 14 清教学園 ｾｲｷｮｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ 42837 273433 191 井上 ひなた(2) 197 正木 日向子(2) 430 藤井 志乃(1) 431 前田 夏歩(1) 433 松田 悠(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 15 鳳 ｵｵﾄﾘ 42858 273408 149 池田 陽美(2) 152 煙草谷 ほのか(2) 154 堀 青空(2) 156 松下 彩季(2) 383 益田 結以(1) 498 栗林 羽梨(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 16 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 42900 273436 118 越智 楓彩(2) 120 冨永 瑞生(2) 393 穴吹 しおり(1) 397 加藤 涼花(1) 398 川口 知夏(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 17 八尾翠翔 ﾔｵｽｲｼｮｳ 43035 273366 353 伊佐 皇鈴(1) 354 伊東 彩美(1) 355 内本 未羽(1) 356 馬詰 麻由(1) 357 佐々木 璃子(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 18 住吉 ｽﾐﾖｼ 43040 273334 103 中道 咲空(2) 104 中咲 杏花里(2) 106 崎原 舞(2) 107 稲垣 乙羽(2) 108 水杉 朱里(2) 400 松井 奈菜(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 19 花園 ﾊﾅｿﾞﾉ 43401 273350 305 岩井 美樹(1) 306 上久 ちひろ(1) 307 鈴木 麗那(1) 308 吉村 理桜(1) 411 髙橋 瑞葵(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 20 狭山 ｻﾔﾏ 43488 273427 357 秋田 桜(2) 360 後藤 花音(2) 361 ⾧岡 朋花(2) 363 福見 未優(2) 364 藤本 紗奈(2) 482 金本 若葉(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 21 清水谷 ｼﾐｽﾞﾀﾞﾆ 43515 273327 184 石川 木音(2) 185 植田 紗妃(2) 186 木下 瑛琳(2) 187 下辻 春奈(2) 188 松下 明香里(2) 369 藤村 瑞歩(1)



603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 22 阿倍野 ｱﾍﾞﾉ 43638 273301 116 尾上 晴子(2) 117 塩瀬 詩(2) 119 寺家 颯希(2) 120 堀 日和(2) 121 森下 珠羽(2) 349 濵 渚紗(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 23 久米田 ｸﾒﾀﾞ 43745 273415 485 入谷 桃(1) 486 武田 栞奈(1) 487 本田 芽生(1) 488 向井 瑠花(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 24 山本 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ 43749 273370 215 木村 友香(2) 216 打越 来未(2) 339 坂本 優依(1) 340 福田 凛子(1) 341 薙野 理実(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 25 高津 ｺｳﾂﾞ 44122 273323 160 大家 真帆(2) 161 左貫 楓果(2) 163 福山 萌菜(2) 164 松井 理美(2) 165 吉田 百芙(2) 358 田畑 日陽里(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 26 日根野 ﾋﾈﾉ 44152 273458 235 片山 瑞姫(2) 236 十郎 みのり(2) 450 杉原 百音(1) 451 塔筋 陽向(1) 452 福田 純奈(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 27 堺東 ｻｶｲﾋｶﾞｼ 44331 273423 225 久保 芹梨奈(2) 447 川上 琴羽(1) 448 花岡 綾乃(1) 449 吉田 心優(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 28 初芝立命館 ﾊﾂｼﾊﾞﾘﾂﾒｲｶﾝ 44422 273452 333 島野 日菜(2) 334 中谷 萌利(2) 463 松永 聖莉(1) 464 森元 七色(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 29 和泉 ｲｽﾞﾐ 44528 273402 139 保田 果乃(2) 140 大務 友紀(2) 141 小牧 心愛(2) 405 齊藤 なごみ(1) 407 赤坂 美空(1) 408 奈良 心華(1)

603   200 女子 ４×４００ｍ 30 プール学院 ﾌﾟｰﾙｶﾞｸｲﾝ 44721 273376 232 宇都本 結香(2) 234 山中 望暖(2) 311 井上 心音(1) 312 古宅 陽向(1) 313 古宅 陽和(1) 314 髙﨑 千春(1)


